PAC345 PAC79 PAC7 PAC3459 PAC2551JS PAC1051GS PAC2051IS PAC2051IB PAC1651GBPAC1651GS PAC1251GSPAC1051GBPAC1251GB PAC1051FC PAC1051GC
7TAA26720
0R0027
7TAA26720
0R0032
7TAA26720
0R0031
7TAA26720

13.412 kg 11.235 kg 69.821 kg 42.09 kg 13.587 kg 10.466 kg 60.741 kg 78.016 kg 10.346 kg 39.729 kg 89.477 kg 101.443 kg 62.093 kg 73.944 kg 13.587 kg
1 piece 1 piece 1 piece 1 piece 1 piece 1 piece 1 piece 1 piece 1 piece 1 piece 1 piece 1 piece 1 piece 1 piece 1 piece
piece piece piece piece piece piece piece piece piece piece piece piece piece piece piece
N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
12.896 kg 10.803 kg 67.136 kg 40.471 kg 13.064 kg 10.063 kg 58.405 kg 75.015 kg 9.948 kg 38.201 kg 86.036 kg 97.541 kg 59.705 kg 71.1 kg 13.064 kg
N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
Ordering
Dimensions
Container Information
N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
Environmental
N/A N/AN/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/AN/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/AN/A
N/A N/A N/A N/AN/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/AN/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/AN/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/AN/A N/A N/A
N/A N/A 318.000 mmN/A N/A N/A 390.000 mm 390.000 mm 390.000 mm318.000 mm 318.000 mm N/A N/A 318.000 mm 318.000 mm
790.000 mm 790.000 mm 790.000 mm N/A N/A 635.000 mmN/A 635.000 mm 635.000 mm N/A N/A N/A635.000 mm 635.000 mm N/A
N/A N/A 127.000 mmN/A N/A N/A 188.000 mm 238.000 mm 238.000 mm127.000 mm 127.000 mm N/A N/A 127.000 mm 127.000 mm
9AKK108467
A6707
9AKK108467

1 piece 1 piece 1 piece 1 piece 1 piece 1 piece 1 piece 1 piece 1 piece 1 piece 1 piece 1 piece 1 piece
13.412 kg 17.998 kg 11.235 kg 44.559 kg 90.915 kg 10.466 kg 79.193 kg 10.346 kg 9.609 kg 19.011 kg 12.555 kg 32.576 kg 37.162 kg
1 piece 1 piece 1 piece 1 piece 1 piece 1 piece 1 piece 1 piece 1 piece 1 piece 1 piece 1 piece 1 piece
piece piece piece piece piece piece piece piece piece piece piece piece piece
N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
12.896 kg 17.306 kg 10.803 kg 42.845 kg 87.418 kg 10.063 kg 76.147 kg 9.948 kg 9.239 kg 18.28 kg 12.072 kg 31.323 kg 35.733 kg
N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
Ordering
Dimensions
Container Information
N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
Environmental
N/A N/A N/AN/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/AN/A N/A N/A N/A
N/A N/A N/A N/A N/AN/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/AN/A N/A
N/AN/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/AN/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
N/A N/A N/A N/AN/A N/A 318.000 mm N/A N/A N/A318.000 mm 318.000 mm 318.000 mm
N/AN/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A635.000 mm 635.000 mm 635.000 mm N/A N/A 635.000 mm
N/A N/A N/A N/AN/A N/A 127.000 mm N/A N/A N/A127.000 mm 127.000 mm 127.000 mm
9AKK108467A
6707
9AKK108467A
6707

1 piece 1 piece 1 piece 1 piece 1 piece 1 piece 1 piece 1 piece 1 piece 1 piece 1 piece 1 piece 1 piece 1 piece
79.854 kg 42.515 kg 87.969 kg 19.795 kg 15.501 kg 52.126 kg 70.71 kg 47.109 kg 20.74 kg 19.011 kg 19.956 kg 32.592 kg 29.875 kg 12.697 kg
1 piece 1 piece 1 piece 1 piece 1 piece 1 piece 1 piece 1 piece 1 piece 1 piece 1 piece 1 piece 1 piece 1 piece
piece piece piece piece piece piece piece piece piece piece piece piece piece piece
N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
76.783 kg 40.88 kg 84.586 kg 19.034 kg 14.905 kg 50.121 kg 67.99 kg 45.297 kg 19.942 kg 18.28 kg 19.188 kg 31.338 kg 28.726 kg 12.209 kg
N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
Ordering
Dimensions
Container Information
N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
Environmental
N/A N/A N/A N/A N/AN/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/AN/A N/A N/A
N/AN/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/AN/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/AN/A
N/A N/A N/AN/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/AN/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
318.000 mm N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A390.000 mm 318.000 mm 191.000 mm 390.000 mm 390.000 mm 390.000 mm390.000 mm 390.000 mm
N/A N/A N/A790.000 mm 790.000 mm 790.000 mm 635.000 mm N/A N/A790.000 mm 790.000 mm 790.000 mm 635.000 mm 635.000 mm
127.000 mm N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A238.000 mm 127.000 mm 127.000 mm 198.000 mm 238.000 mm 198.000 mm238.000 mm 188.000 mm
9AKK108467A
6707
9AKK108467A
6707